	Group
	Concert
	Last Rehearsal

	Beginner & Learn To Play Recorders
	Tuesday 5th December, 6:30pm – 7:20pm, All Saints School
	Tuesday 5th Dec

	City of Sheffield 
Festival Band
	N/A
	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Furthering Talent Practice Club 
	N/A
	Monday 18th Dec

	Guitar Club

	Monday 4th December, 6:30pm – 7:30pm, Red Tape
	Monday 4th Dec

	Intermediate Brass
	Tuesday 5th December, 6:30pm – 7:20pm, All Saints School
	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Intermediate Clarinets
	Tuesday 5th December, 6:30pm – 7:20pm, All Saints School
	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Intermediate Flutes

	Tuesday 5th December, 6:30pm – 7:20pm, All Saints School
	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Intermediate Strings
	Thursday 7th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Octagon Centre
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Junior Voices – All Saints
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Junior Voices – Grenoside 
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Monday 11th Dec

	Junior Voices – Springs Academy 
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Wednesday 6th Dec

	Learn to Play Guitar!
	N/A
	Monday 4th Dec

	Let’s Make Music!
	N/A
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Pad Sessions 
	N/A
	Wednesday 29th Nov

	Rock & Pop Band Skills
	Monday 4th December, 6:30pm – 7:30pm, Red Tape
	Monday 4th Dec

	Senior Clarinets

	N/A
	Thursday 30th Nov

	Senior Double Reeds
	Thursday 7th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Octagon Centre
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Senior Flutes

	N/A
	Thursday 30th Nov

	Senior Orchestra
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Thursday 30th Nov

	Senior Strings

	Thursday 7th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Octagon Centre
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Sheffield Children’s Orchestra 
	Thursday 7th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Octagon Centre
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Sheffield Children’s Wind Band 
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Sheffield Junior Samba Band 
	N/A
	Wednesday 29th Nov

	Sheffield Young Sinfonia
	Thursday 7th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Octagon Centre
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Sheffield Youth Big Band
	Wednesday 29th November, 7:15pm-8pm, Red Tape  
	Wednesday 29th Nov

	Sheffield Youth Jazz Collective
	Wednesday 29th November, 7:15pm-8pm, Red Tape 
	Wednesday 29th Nov

	Sheffield Youth Samba Band 
	N/A
	Wednesday 29th Nov

	Sheffield Youth Strings
	Thursday 7th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Octagon Centre
	Thursday 7th Dec

	Sheffield Youth Wind Band
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Tuesday 5th Dec

	Youth Voices
(Y7-Y13)
	Monday 11th December, 7pm – 8:30pm, Sheffield Cathedral

	Tuesday 5th Dec



